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Date Start End Event Name Location
Tue 08/01/2017 7:00 pm 8:30 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice Columbia Elementary School
Wed 08/02/2017 7:00 pm 8:30 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice Columbia Elementary School
Thu 08/03/2017 7:00 pm 8:30 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice Columbia Elementary School
Fri 08/04/2017 7:00 pm 8:30 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice Columbia Elementary School
Mon 08/07/2017 7:00 pm 8:30 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice Columbia Elementary School
Tue 08/08/2017 7:00 pm 8:30 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice Columbia Elementary School
Wed 08/09/2017 7:00 pm 8:30 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice Columbia Elementary School
Thu 08/10/2017 1:00 pm 2:30 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice Columbia Elementary School
Fri 08/11/2017 7:00 pm 8:30 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice Columbia Elementary School
Mon 08/14/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice Columbia Elementary School
Tue 08/15/2017 7:00 pm 8:30 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice Columbia Elementary School
Wed 08/16/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice Columbia Elementary School
Thu 08/17/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice Columbia Elementary School
Fri 08/18/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice KHS
Sat 08/19/2017 9:00 am TBD Kings XC G V @ Pre-State National Trail Raceway
Sat 08/19/2017 9:35 am TBD Kings XC B V @ Pre-State National Trail Raceway
Mon 08/21/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice Columbia Elementary School
Tue 08/22/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice Columbia Elementary School
Wed 08/23/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice Columbia Elementary School
Thu 08/24/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice Columbia Elementary School
Fri 08/25/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice KHS
Sat 08/26/2017 8:45 am TBD Kings XC G JH @ Lakota East Classic Lakota East High School

Lakota East High School
Sat 08/26/2017 8:45 am TBD Kings XC G V @ Lakota East Classic Lakota East High School

Lakota East High School
Sat 08/26/2017 8:45 am TBD Kings XC B V @ Lakota East Classic Lakota East High School

Lakota East High School
Sat 08/26/2017 8:45 am TBD Kings XC B JH @ Lakota East Classic Lakota East High School

Lakota East High School
Mon 08/28/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice Columbia Elementary School
Tue 08/29/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice Columbia Elementary School
Wed 08/30/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice Columbia Elementary School
Thu 08/31/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice Columbia Elementary School
Thu 08/31/2017 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Cross Country Pasta Dinner KHS Cafeteria
Fri 09/01/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice KHS
Sat 09/02/2017 9:00 am TBD Kings XC G JH @ Lebanon Junior High Lebanon High School

Lebanon High School
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Sat 09/02/2017 9:00 am TBD Kings XC B JH @ Lebanon Junior High Lebanon High School

Lebanon High School
Sat 09/02/2017 11:45 am TBD Kings XC B V @ DeWine's Duals Cedarville University
Sat 09/02/2017 11:50 am TBD Kings XC G V @ DeWine's Duals Cedarville University
Mon 09/04/2017 12:00 pm 1:00 pm Cross Country Practice CES Athletic Field - Soccer

Stadium Track
Tue 09/05/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice Columbia Elementary School
Wed 09/06/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice Columbia Elementary School
Thu 09/07/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice Columbia Elementary School
Fri 09/08/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice KHS
Sat 09/09/2017 9:00 am TBD Kings XC G JH @ Tiffin Invitational Tiffin University
Sat 09/09/2017 9:00 am TBD Kings XC G V @ Tiffin Invitational Tiffin University
Sat 09/09/2017 9:00 am TBD Kings XC B V @ Tiffin Invitational Tiffin University
Sat 09/09/2017 9:00 am TBD Kings XC B JH @ Tiffin Invitational Tiffin University
Mon 09/11/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice Columbia Elementary School
Tue 09/12/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm HS Cross Country Practice Columbia Elementary School
Tue 09/12/2017 4:00 pm TBD Kings XC G JH @ Ross Invitational Ross Middle School
Tue 09/12/2017 4:00 pm TBD Kings XC B JH @ Ross Invitational Ross Middle School
Wed 09/13/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice Columbia Elementary School
Thu 09/14/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice Columbia Elementary School
Thu 09/14/2017 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Cross Country Pasta Dinner KHS Cafeteria
Fri 09/15/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice KHS
Sat 09/16/2017 9:00 am TBD Kings XC G JH @ Friendship Meet Cedarville University
Sat 09/16/2017 9:00 am TBD Kings XC G V @ Friendship Meet Cedarville University
Sat 09/16/2017 9:00 am TBD Kings XC B V @ Friendship Meet Cedarville University
Sat 09/16/2017 9:00 am TBD Kings XC B JH @ Friendship Meet Cedarville University
Mon 09/18/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm HS Cross Country Practice Columbia Elementary School
Mon 09/18/2017 4:00 pm TBD Kings XC G JH @ Plains Invitational Lakota Plains Junior School
Mon 09/18/2017 4:00 pm TBD Kings XC B JH @ Plains Invitational Lakota Plains Junior School
Tue 09/19/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice Columbia Elementary School
Wed 09/20/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice Columbia Elementary School
Thu 09/21/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice Columbia Elementary School
Thu 09/21/2017 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Cross Country Pasta Dinner KHS Cafeteria
Fri 09/22/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice KHS
Sat 09/23/2017 3:00 pm TBD Kings XC G V @ Saturday Night Lights Centerville High School
Sat 09/23/2017 3:00 pm TBD Kings XC G JH @ Saturday Night Lights Centerville High School
Sat 09/23/2017 3:00 pm TBD Kings XC B JH @ Saturday Night Lights Centerville High School
Sat 09/23/2017 3:00 pm TBD Kings XC B V @ Saturday Night Lights Centerville High School
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Mon 09/25/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm HS Cross Country Practice Columbia Elementary School
Mon 09/25/2017 4:00 pm TBD Kings XC G JH @ Hopewell Junior High Hopewell Junior High School
Mon 09/25/2017 4:00 pm TBD Kings XC B JH @ Hopewell Junior High Hopewell Junior High School
Tue 09/26/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm JH Cross Country Practice Columbia Elementary School
Tue 09/26/2017 4:00 pm TBD Kings XC G V vs Kings Invitational Landen Park
Tue 09/26/2017 4:00 pm TBD Kings XC B V vs Kings Invitational Landen Park
Wed 09/27/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice Columbia Elementary School
Thu 09/28/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice Columbia Elementary School
Fri 09/29/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice KHS
Sat 09/30/2017 9:00 am TBD Kings XC G JH @ Kettering Invitational Kettering Fairmont High School
Sat 09/30/2017 9:00 am TBD Kings XC G V @ Kettering Invitational Kettering Fairmont High School
Sat 09/30/2017 9:00 am TBD Kings XC B JH @ Kettering Invitational Kettering Fairmont High School
Sat 09/30/2017 9:00 am TBD Kings XC B V @ Kettering Invitational Kettering Fairmont High School
Mon 10/02/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm HS Cross Country Practice Columbia Elementary School
Mon 10/02/2017 4:00 pm TBD Kings XC G JH vs Kings Invitational Landen Park
Mon 10/02/2017 4:00 pm TBD Kings XC B JH vs Kings Invitational Landen Park
Tue 10/03/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice Columbia Elementary School
Wed 10/04/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice Columbia Elementary School
Thu 10/05/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice Columbia Elementary School
Fri 10/06/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice KHS
Sat 10/07/2017 9:00 am TBD Kings XC G V @ Eaton Invitational Eaton High School
Sat 10/07/2017 9:00 am TBD Kings XC B V @ Eaton Invitational Eaton High School
Mon 10/09/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice Columbia Elementary School
Tue 10/10/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm HS Cross Country Practice Columbia Elementary School
Tue 10/10/2017 4:30 pm TBD Kings XC G JH vs ECC Championships Landen Park
Tue 10/10/2017 4:30 pm TBD Kings XC B JH vs ECC Championships Landen Park
Wed 10/11/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice Columbia Elementary School
Thu 10/12/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice Columbia Elementary School
Fri 10/13/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice KHS
Sat 10/14/2017 9:00 am TBD Kings XC G V @ ECC Championship Pattison Elementary School
Sat 10/14/2017 9:00 am TBD Kings XC B V @ ECC Championship Pattison Elementary School
Mon 10/16/2017 2:30 pm 3:30 pm Cross Country Practice Stadium Track
Mon 10/16/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm HS Cross Country Practice Columbia Elementary School
Mon 10/16/2017 4:00 pm TBD Kings XC G JH @ City Championships Colerain High School
Mon 10/16/2017 4:00 pm TBD Kings XC B JH @ City Championships Colerain High School
Tue 10/17/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice Columbia Elementary School
Wed 10/18/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice Columbia Elementary School
Thu 10/19/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm JH Cross Country Practice Columbia Elementary School
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Thu 10/19/2017 5:00 pm TBD Kings XC B V @ District Open Lakota Plains Junior School
Thu 10/19/2017 5:45 pm TBD Kings XC G V @ District Open Lakota Plains Junior School
Fri 10/20/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice KHS
Sat 10/21/2017 11:30 am TBD Kings XC G V @ OHSAA District Meet Voice of America Park
Sat 10/21/2017 11:30 am TBD Kings XC B V @ OHSAA District Meet Voice of America Park
Mon 10/23/2017 2:30 pm 3:30 pm Cross Country Practice Stadium Track
Mon 10/23/2017 6:30 pm 8:30 pm Junior High CC Awards KJH Cafeteria
Wed 10/25/2017 1:30 pm 7:00 pm Cross Country Transportation Troy High School
Sat 10/28/2017 12:30 pm TBD Kings XC B V @ OHSAA Regional Meet Troy High School
Sat 10/28/2017 3:00 pm TBD Kings XC G V @ OHSAA Regional Meet Troy High School
Mon 10/30/2017 2:30 pm 3:30 pm Cross Country Practice Stadium Track
Fri 11/03/2017 11:00 am 5:30 pm Cross Country Transportation National Trail Raceway
Sat 11/04/2017 12:30 pm TBD Kings XC G V @ OHSAA State Meet National Trail Raceway
Sat 11/04/2017 3:00 pm TBD Kings XC B V @ OHSAA State Meet National Trail Raceway
Mon 11/06/2017 5:30 pm 8:30 pm High School CC Awards KHS Auditorium
Mon 11/06/2017 5:30 pm 7:30 pm High School CC Awards KHS Cafeteria


